Uskrsniji plivacki miting 2023
Novi Sad, 8/4/2023

Disciplina 8
08/04/2023 - 12:20

Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast

11 - 12 godina
Startna lista

Grupalod?

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

SARAPKA, Martina
CAKANJ, Petra
VELICKOVSKI, Darija
SEVIC, Masa

BABIC, Nadja

LONGHINO RESETAR, Nia
TINTOR, Miona

TARBUK, Ana

Grupa2od 2

0O ~NO OB WNPE

KORICA, Loren

CEKIC, Mia

KUNSTIC, Masa
TOMAZEVIC, Lucija Elizabeta
TORBAI Lena

TUTOROV, Stasa
NIKIFOROVA, Olga

GRUJIC, Milica

GR.
12 Spartak
12 Spartak
12 Dinamo
11 Vojvodina
12 Vrabas

12 PKLjubljana
12 Dinamo
12 Swim Star

11 PKLjubljana
11 PKLjubljana
11  PKLjubljana
11 SD Aqua Ljubljana

11  Spartak

11 Vojvodina

11  PKArena 2015
11  Vojvodina

2:04.89
1:54.65
1:43.32
1:58.10
1:39.91
1:47.54
2:02.44

1:49.68
1:44.48
1:29.02
1:22.29
1:27.36
1:39.94
1:47.30
1:51.56

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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